BRI

% K

(& ]

BRERE

5%

]

GB/T 1096-1979 [paralel heyB5xsxss| 1
A21[KC21-01-04 worm qgear 1
A20[K(55+ 01-12 paper washer [ 1
A19 [K(21-01-03 hexagon screw| 2
A18]KCE5 - 01-10AC [output shaftC620)] 1
ATTKCS5 - 0109 oututsht steselp®l| 2
A6 |GB1153-89 frced flng o cp0h6] 1
A15 |K(55+ 01-08 worn housing right| 1
A1l |GB13871-1993 | W auter sealinging| 1
A3 |K(21-01-02A  [auger right 1
A2 [KC55 - 01-06 | bushing for driv shaft| &
A1 |KCSS - 01-05C_[bearing 2
A10 K55+ 01-04C  |bearing cover | 2
- A9 |GB/T93-1987  |spring washer8| 7
A36]GB/T84L5-1985 | lphemiourmehl| 2 A8 [GB/T 5780-2000 [bolt M8X15 | 7
ABIKC26-01-05 Jfan L AT JKCS5 - 01-03A |shave plate Jong| 1
A34|GB 138711992 |sealing ringh 20 35| 1 A6 |GB/T12-1988 | corriage boltMOXT] 2
A3IKCS5- 0119 1ushin worm shaft] 1 A5 |GB/T12-1988 | carriage bolthox] 8
A32|KC55-01-18 collar for worn shaft| 1 AL IKC26-01-02 <lide shoe 2
AS1|GB/T 5780-2000 | e ead ol 05 2 A3 |GB/T96.1-2002 |biq washer8 | 12
AL4]GB/T 5780-2000 [hocgubeatbigie] 1 A30]GB/T6182-2000 [givetieh] L 72 [GB/T 889.1-2000 b hiB] 16
AL3|K(21-01-6 belt pulley 1 A29|GB/T879-2000 |spring belt6X30[ 1 A KC21-01-01A [housin mam____u:‘_ 1
AL2|KC26-01-08  [pully shaft | 1 A28[KC55 - 0117 |warm shaft | 1 Toven o
A41[GB/T 1096-1979 [paralle heyBéxexss| 1 A27]KCS5 - 0116 [bushingworn shaft?] 1 By ©) KCHECHANCALLELECTRICAL
ALOIKCS5-01-22 bearing housing| 1 A26|KC21-01-05A  |auger left 1 =
£39[62045-22-WB1 [ball bearing | 1 £25GB/T 907417 |hesaton headbolt o] 5
A38]KCS5 - 01-21 el twshsremnltol] 1 A24{KC55+ 01-1 | orm housing left| 1 " vl ™ KC24-01-00 -
A37|GB/T95-1985  [flat washers | 2 A23]KC55-29 indvidua pen pinchock] 2 - o 175 | =




00-20-1201 |

BLL[K(21-02-20 big tension assembly| 1
B43|K(55-02-21 small tension pulley| 2
B42|K(55-01-26 pad b
B41|GB/T 5780-2000 | hexagen headbolt MEX35| 2
BLO|GB/T 889.1-2000 | el iR | 3
B39|K(21-02-19 strut bar 1
B38|GB/T959.1-86  |Open file ring? | 2
B37[K(21-02-18 Friction disc Sea$| 1
B36 [K(55°02-07  |springé 1
B35 [K(21-02-17 Short Wire 1
B34|GB/T276-1994 | ball bearings23-R7) 1
B33 [K(21-02-16 spring1 1
B32|K(21-02-15 Transmission Axle| 1
B31|K(21-02-14 Friction dis¢c_ | 1
B30 [K(21-02-13 Slide bearing | 1
B29|K(21-02-12 Rubber Ring Seat| 1
B28 [K(55-29 individual pen pinpheock| 3
B27[K(21-02-11 Rubber Ring | 1
B26|GB/T 9074.17-1988 | bragaheabolt sl | 6
B25[LP005 B Spring nut M6| &
B24|K(21-02-10 bottom plate | 1
B23|GBBYL.2-86 ircle for shaft19| 2
B22|K(21-02-09 shaft pad 2
B21[K(21-02-08 driving shaft housing | 2
B20|GB/T276-19947 |ball bearing6300-IN| 2
B19 [GB/T 5780-2000 [boltM§X12 3
B18 |K(21-02-07 drive shaft 1
B17 |K(55.02-41 pinned shaft with uhole| 1
B16 |K(55 - 02-05  [shifting fork | 1
B15 |K(90-02-07 plastic bearing cover| &
B14 [K(21-02-06 gear connector| 1
B13 [GB/T 5780-2000 {hexaqon head bolt MeX16| 2
B12 |GB/T 6183.1-2000 |Hex flang lock nut| 8
B11[K(21-02-05 e prsionreqdafngplte | 1
B10 |GB/T 5780-2000 | hexagen head bolt MX25| 2
B9 |kc21-02-4 gear connector| 1
B8 |K(21-02-3 Screw assembly 6HP| 2
2 A BT [GB/T12618-1990 | ypebindrivel 30| 2
B6 [GB/T 889.1-2000 [hexagon lack nut M6| 3
W K BS |K(21-02-2 Small Shat Sleeve| 1
B4 [K(40-28 pulley 1
L& B3 [GB/T 5780-2000 | hexagon head boltM6XN| 1
s[5 o . B2 [K(21-02-1 wheel box 1
3 e L
| BRERY | BS4|K(21-02-26 belt pulley 2 B! GMFH “e'n e 1
B53]GB/T5287-2002 [junbo washers] 1 s © KOHECHANCALLELECTRICAL
L B52[145-T0X6 tyre 2 BL8|K(21-02-24 eragontransmisin shaft| 1 -
B51[KC55-02-27  |Spring Pins 2 B4T[KC21-02-23 Torsion spring| 1
] BS0|KCS5 + 02-30C_|differential | 1 B46[K(21-02-22 | smalenimssenby| 1 - mm ™ Kt-02-00 ~
B4I|K(21-02-25 gear box 1 B45|K(21-02-21 Torsion spring 1| 1 - o 115 | =




00-€0-1¢IA

[ LA

# K

GB/T 5780-2000 | hwxaqon head boltMBX35| 2
K(21-03-08 handle bar 2
KC55+03-04  |pre-tighten spring| 2
K(21-03-07 gear requation handle| 2
K(55-05-2 handle cap 2
K(21-03-06 handle [left 1
K(21-03-05 Handle 2
GB/T12618-1990 | open type bind rvet 3X10| &
KC21-03-04 handle right | 1
K(21-03-03 long wire 2
K(55-04 plastic nut housing| &
GB/T 5780-2000 | hexagon head bollMBXS)| 2
GB/T93-1987  |spring washer 6| 2 6
GB/T T0.1-1985 | beragun sucet ip s MXIL | 2 M8X60
K(21-03-02 armrest bar | 2
GB/T 6183.1-2000 |Hex flang lock nut| 8
GB/T12-1988  |carriage boltMBX35| &
KC21-03-01 panel 1
DRAWN DATE
m— 2012/4 @ KC MECHANICAL&ELECTRICAL
[}
- B ™ kct-03-00 =

BAE 14




GB/T12-1988  |carriage bolt MoX20| 2
D23 [K(21-12 chute cap 1
D22 |GB/T5287-2002 | jumbo washeré| 1
D21|KC21-11 thute tension spring| 1
D20 [K(21-10 chute assembly| 1
D19 [K(55-15 vaserfr bve heebacef | 2
D18 |GB/T12-1988 | carrage boltM8X20| 1
D17 |K(21-09 bevel wheel bracket| 1
D16 |KC21-08 belt caver 1
D15 |GB/T 6183.1-2000 |Hex lang lock nut M6| 2
D14 [KC(21-07 connecting rod| 1
D13 |K(21-06 rocker bracket| 1
D12 |K(55-12S gimbal assembly| 1
D11 |KCW-02 Fasten the capt0 | 1
D10 [K(55-05 rocker handle | 1
D9 |K(21-05 rocker 1
D8 |K(55-06 bracket washer| 2
R D7 |K(55-03-06 |pull wire bolt | 2
D6 |K(55-03-21 pull ire for chute cap| 1
# K D5 |KC21-04 connecting rod| 1
D4 |GB/T 889.1-2000 | bersonmtvthmaei iet¥h| 6
] D32]KC50-12 belt baffle | 1 D3 [GB/T12-1988_carringe bt MBASE] &
WWW“V Mwmwﬂwﬂm H“sﬁmﬁé w D2 [GB/T95-2002_|flat washer 6 | 1
| BRBEY | D2S[VIOXT20  [belt 1 e
028|KC55-23 fixed block 3 — 012/4 @ KC MECHANICAL&ELECTRICAL
5% D36 [KC21-14 Rotating parts?| 1 D27|GB/T 818-2000 | mslwewuowsmoseiili| 6 =
D35|GB/T95-2002  |flat washer8 | 6 D26 |GB/T 889.1-2000 | eageathmaclkinell| 6 -
i i D34[GB/T 6563 |mkibuloigusith|_6 mm ™ Keus ~
D33]KC21-13 | quyhook 1 D25 KC55-24 [snow removal toal] 1 | — RV [r=




